
16/11/2014 - Manège CPE - Pro 3 Grand Prix - A7
CLASSEMENT - 32 - Prix Fouganza

DRE-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 16/11/2014 16:39:55

Grand National de Dressage
Saint Lo - du 14 au 16 novembre 2014

Judge / Juge M : ENGEL PeterJudge / Juge C : PRAIN Anne

Judge / Juge E : MAIRE Etienne

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : TISSOT Alban

Judge / Juge B : POUMIER Gilbert

62.36870.000 65.526
200.0(1) (2) (2)

APTRICK2 Benedicte SMALTO 1250.51
KWPN / BAI F. / 9 / H /  by TANGO and RIANDA by KENNEDY - BENEDICTE SMALTO

66.184

(1)

65.000

(2)
65.816

50 €

%% % % % %

62.76367.632 66.447
201.0(2) (1) (1)

ANDER1 Cyrielle GILLIOT 1241.02
BWP / ALEZAN / 15 / F /  by WELTMEYER II and TENDER by PALESTRO VD BEGIJNAKKER - EMMANUELLE GILLIOT

64.605

(2)

65.132

(1)
65.316

 

%% % % % %

62.10562.895 65.526
196.0(3) (3) (2)

QUETZAL DE LONGA3 Celine COURSAN 1205.03
SFA / BAI / 10 / H /  by OBERON DU MOULIN and BABETH DESMULOTTES by GALOUBET A - S.A.R.L. EQUINE-QUEST

62.368

(3)

64.211

(3)
63.421

 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 50 €PARTANTS3 CLASSE1

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe


